<Cp Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Track lashing systems 45 mm / hook ends / LC 500
- 1000 daN

Product information

e for lashing from tracks of enclosed body trucks
e ratchet tightener
e standard end fittings steel double J-hooks

All lashing systems available as in dimensions and with end fittings of customer's choice. Manufactured in our own sewing shop in Finland.
All Haklift lashing systems are in accordance with the new EU standard EN 12195-2 including LC values! In the EU region a term LASHING
CAPACITY (LC) is in effect.

Material: Webbing 100% polyester / metal parts yellow chromated
Marking: According to standard

Finish: Webbing color: blue

Standard: EN 12195-2



Part code

SVR11004KI

SVR11006KI

SVR11004

SVR11006

LC
daN

500

500

1,000

1,000

MBL
ton

Band width
mm

45

45

45

45

Design

2-part
2-part
2-part

2-part

Fitting

Wire hook U
Wire hook U
Wire hook U

Wire hook U

Length

1+3
1+5
1+3

qarH

Packing

25
20
25

20
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